RC-SDV13GTR Series video transmitter and receiver support
highest-quality transmission of 1-channel uncompressed and
realtime SDI/HD-SDI/3G-SDI video signal at data rate up to
2.97Gbps over one core single mode or multimode �ber.Fully
compliant with SMPTE424M, 292M, 259M and ITU digital
video standards, the RC-SDV13GTR ensures the highest
performance for most demanding broadcast applications.
The hot-pluggable and adjustment-free design ensures the

3G SDI
RC-SDV13GTR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Signal Type    SDI, HD-SDI and 3G-HDI
Video Resolution   8 Bit/10Bit Auto
Data Rate     270Mbps~2.97Gbps
TV Signal Standard    SMPTE424M, SMPTE292M,
      SMPTE259M, DVB-ASI,
      Other Telecom Signals,
      ITU-R BT.601,
      ITU-R BT.1120
Video
SPECIFICATIONS
Video Input
Part Number       Description                 Fiber          Optical PWR Budget       Max Distance
RC-SDV13GTS   1-Channel 3G-SDI TX  Singlemode    20dB          30KM
RC-SDV13GRS   1-Channel 3G-SDI RX  Singlemode   20dB          30KM
RC-SDV13GTM   1-Channel 3G-SDI TX  Multimode    6dB                 500M
RC-SDV13GRM  1-Channel 3G-SDI RX  Multimode    6dB           500M
© 2003~2019 Rancent Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Speci�ations subject to change without notice.
1-Channel 3G SDI Video Transceiver
*Optical transmission distance is limited to optical loss of the �ber and any additional lossintroduced by connectors,
splices and patch panels.